131W W W. G L O B A L U X L I G H T I N G . C O M
LED Residential
﻿
GCC
      Ordering Information
Dimensions
Project
Notes

for more information.
Warranty
Ordering Information
Example:GCC-11-13-120D-940
Electrical
  Quick Ship
GCC-11-13-120D-940
GCC-14-17-120D-940
GCC-14-26-MV-940
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
Series
GCC
LED Generic
Ceiling Cloud
Equipped standard with 120V 10-100% dimming
driver.
Installation
Designed for wall or ceiling mounting on 4” electrical
J-Box.
11- 11”Pan²
14- 14”Pan²
19- 19” Pan²
13 120D
11” Pan
13- 13W, 850 Lumens²
14” Pan
17- 17W,1200 Lumens²
26- 26W,1900 Lumens²
19” Pan
Size Rated Wattage Driver Type
120D              - 120V Dimming,
Dims to 10%
26W & 34W
MV- 120-277V
9
CRI
8   80+ CRI¹
9   90+ CRI²
Color Temp
30   3000 K¹
40   4000 K²
GCC Series
11”
13W, 850 Lumens
14”
17W,1200 Lumens
26W, 1900 Lumens
19”
 34W, 2700 Lumens
EML8    800lm
EML16  1600lm
40
MOS-Microwave Sensor on/off
1 Made to order items. Minimum 90 day lead time. Minimum 500 order quantity.
2  Energy star listed
34- 34W, 2700 Lumens